
9660 HOLT PARK RD, SURING, WI, 54174-9676
https://www.adashunjones.com

9660 HOLT PARK
RD, SURING, WI,
54174-9676

$299,900

Spectacular view of pristine Kelly Lake! Known to be the most sought after part of the
Lake! This year around home sits on 96 ft of level water frontage. Enjoy summer evening
fires from your own sandy beach! Home features 3 BD, 1 1/2 BA w/lrg great room w/lrg
covered deck. There is an abundance...

LISTING
Micoley.com LLC

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2032 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2032

Tax Amount: 4450

Amenities
Waterfront available: Yes Water Body Name: Kelly Lake

Amenities: Dryer,Freezer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Well

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13X9 Main

Bedroom 2 10X13 Upper

Bedroom 3 11X11 Upper

Kitchen 12X15 Main

Living Room 13X9 Main

Other Room 28X8 Main

Other Room 2 12X8 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Walk-Out Access Exterior material: Shake Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


